SRI Distribution & Percentage Breakdown

Architecture

Advanced Radar Research Center
Arts & Sciences

Atmospheric & Geographical Sciences
Price Business

Mewbourne Earth & Energy
Rainbolt Education

Gallogly Engineering

Executive Affairs

Honors College

International Studies

Law

Gaylord Journalism

Provost Direct

Libraries

VP Research

VP Student Affairs

14,010.91
15,015.77
1,063,290.27
579,439.63
2,540.68
$245,487.18
$58,754.96
$747,554.59
$10,689.82
$7,596.00
$5,747.63
$4,248.09
$12,517.14
$1,753.28
$6,716.75

15,470.53
35,487.67
1,123,438.09
634,997.06
12,359.79
248,044.85
85,742.97
721,335.54
18,544.90
1,278.64
12,238.62
10,519.28
17,838.90
1,565.48
5,545.43

10,552.56
40,515.89
1,103,419.96
489,141.26
19,728.70
248,530.94
131,597.27
662,333.62
11,143.74
697.42
7,978.87
5,279.05
14,985.31
5,607.36
4,785.02

6,725.68
53,254.62
1,083,111.96
649,045.12
7,261.92
256,231.35
112,516.55
583,234.29
16,265.42

7,077.46
3,405.04
12,130.91
18.18
11,455.04
3,914.16

10,627.12
58,681.30
949,425.14
657,912.45
8,382.48
292,548.64
80,270.29
448,371.31
14,494.61

9,820.81
2,437.83
12,131.16
109.70
15,155.81
4,094.15

18,084.65
84,813.96
983,875.07
752,160.80
10,977.45
292,455.84
71,584.10
446,907.92
10,694.71
10,698.80

40,103.90
1,418.16
7,952.17
4,062.46

11,226.70
70,669.06
981,263.71
730,947.59
6,895.71
226,254.57
86,272.91
388,534.65
12,874.22
5.08
6,279.41
5,562.68
53,638.70
3,062.89
11,393.89
3,729.98

Totals

2,775,362.70

2,944,407.75

2,756,296.96

2,805,647.69

2,564,462.79

2,735,789.99

2,598,611.75

Architecture 0.50% 0.53% 0.38% 0.24% 0.41% 0.66% 0.43%
Advanced Radar Research Center 0.54% 1.21% 1.47% 1.90% 2.29% 3.10% 2.72%
Arts & Sciences 38.31% 38.15% 40.03% 38.60% 37.02% 35.96% 37.76%
Atmospheric & Geographical Sciences 20.88% 21.57% 17.75% 23.13% 25.65% 27.49% 28.13%
Price Business 0.09% 0.42% 0.72% 0.26% 0.33% 0.40% 0.27%
Mewbourne Earth & Energy 8.85% 8.42% 9.02% 9.13% 11.41% 10.69% 8.71%
Rainbolt Education 2.12% 2.91% 4.77% 4.01% 3.13% 2.62% 3.32%
Gallogly Engineering 26.94% 24.50% 24.03% 20.79% 17.48% 16.34% 14.95%
Executive Affairs 0.39% 0.63% 0.40% 0.58% 0.57% 0.39% 0.50%
Honors College 0.27% 0.04% 0.03% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
International Studies 0.21% 0.42% 0.29% 0.25% 0.38% 0.39% 0.24%
Law 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.21%
Gaylord Journalism 0.15% 0.36% 0.19% 0.12% 0.10% 0.00% 0.00%
Provost Direct 0.45% 0.61% 0.54% 0.43% 0.47% 1.47% 2.06%
Libraries 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.05% 0.12%
VP Research 0.06% 0.05% 0.20% 0.41% 0.59% 0.29% 0.44%
VP Student Affairs 0.24% 0.19% 0.17% 0.14% 0.16% 0.15% 0.14%
Totals 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%




