SRI Distribution & Percentage Breakdown

College	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Architecture	14,010.91	15,470.53	10,552.56	6,725.68	10,627.12	18,084.65	11,226.70
Advanced Radar Research Center	15,015.77	35,487.67	40,515.89	53,254.62	58,681.30	84,813.96	70,669.06
Arts & Sciences	1,063,290.27	1,123,438.09	1,103,419.96	1,083,111.96	949,425.14	983,875.07	981,263.71
Atmospheric & Geographical Sciences	579,439.63	634,997.06	489,141.26	649,045.12	657,912.45	752,160.80	730,947.59
Price Business	2,540.68	12,359.79	19,728.70	7,261.92	8,382.48	10,977.45	6,895.71
Mewbourne Earth & Energy	\$245,487.18	248,044.85	248,530.94	256,231.35	292,548.64	292,455.84	226,254.57
Rainbolt Education	\$58,754.96	85,742.97	131,597.27	112,516.55	80,270.29	71,584.10	86,272.91
Gallogly Engineering	\$747,554.59	721,335.54	662,333.62	583,234.29	448,371.31	446,907.92	388,534.65
Executive Affairs	\$10,689.82	18,544.90	11,143.74	16,265.42	14,494.61	10,694.71	12,874.22
Honors College	\$7,596.00	1,278.64	697.42	-	-	-	5.08
International Studies	\$5,747.63	12,238.62	7,978.87	7,077.46	9,820.81	10,698.80	6,279.41
Law	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,562.68
Gaylord Journalism	\$4,248.09	10,519.28	5,279.05	3,405.04	2,437.83	-	-
Provost Direct	\$12,517.14	17,838.90	14,985.31	12,130.91	12,131.16	40,103.90	53,638.70
Libraries	-	-	-	18.18	109.70	1,418.16	3,062.89
VP Research	\$1,753.28	1,565.48	5,607.36	11,455.04	15,155.81	7,952.17	11,393.89
VP Student Affairs	\$6,716.75	5,545.43	4,785.02	3,914.16	4,094.15	4,062.46	3,729.98
Totals	2,775,362.70	2,944,407.75	2,756,296.96	2,805,647.69	2,564,462.79	2,735,789.99	2,598,611.75

College	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Architecture	0.50%	0.53%	0.38%	0.24%	0.41%	0.66%	0.43%
Advanced Radar Research Center	0.54%	1.21%	1.47%	1.90%	2.29%	3.10%	2.72%
Arts & Sciences	38.31%	38.15%	40.03%	38.60%	37.02%	35.96%	37.76%
Atmospheric & Geographical Sciences	20.88%	21.57%	17.75%	23.13%	25.65%	27.49%	28.13%
Price Business	0.09%	0.42%	0.72%	0.26%	0.33%	0.40%	0.27%
Mewbourne Earth & Energy	8.85%	8.42%	9.02%	9.13%	11.41%	10.69%	8.71%
Rainbolt Education	2.12%	2.91%	4.77%	4.01%	3.13%	2.62%	3.32%
Gallogly Engineering	26.94%	24.50%	24.03%	20.79%	17.48%	16.34%	14.95%
Executive Affairs	0.39%	0.63%	0.40%	0.58%	0.57%	0.39%	0.50%
Honors College	0.27%	0.04%	0.03%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
International Studies	0.21%	0.42%	0.29%	0.25%	0.38%	0.39%	0.24%
Law	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.21%
Gaylord Journalism	0.15%	0.36%	0.19%	0.12%	0.10%	0.00%	0.00%
Provost Direct	0.45%	0.61%	0.54%	0.43%	0.47%	1.47%	2.06%
Libraries	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.05%	0.12%
VP Research	0.06%	0.05%	0.20%	0.41%	0.59%	0.29%	0.44%
VP Student Affairs	0.24%	0.19%	0.17%	0.14%	0.16%	0.15%	0.14%
Totals	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%